{n accordance with
Rules6.2,63 &6.5 of L l Q O 2
the Insalvency {Engfand

& Wal ules . .
st e 201827 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

rm

Companies House

Company details

Company number IO WH{?’FEFF

Wil =

30!08.’2019 #101

COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Axis Intermodal Limited

bold black capitals,

! Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Rajnesh

Surname Mittai

! Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| FRP Advisory LLP

Street [ 2nd Floor
| 470 Edmund Street

Post town | Birmingham

County/Region l

ot [8[a ] [2[n[B] [

Country {

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) , Miles © Other liquidator

Samame "Needham anether aidator,

H Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | FRP Advisory LLP @ Other liquidator

Use this section 10 tell us about

Street [4 Beaconsfield Road another liquidator
| St Albans

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region f

o [A[L[1] [3[RIB[

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

= 5 Pk Rhls

Statement of affairs

=

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signatue

X - i - X
Signature date qu,? m,? ,?;FWE

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Rajnesh Mittal

- All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

.TNhere to send

cmeniT ERP Advisory LLP

{ Address

2nd Floor
170 Edmund Street

[
a

Post town

Birmingham

, County/Region

ﬁf_ﬁﬁrﬁﬁﬁff

‘DX

[ 0121710 1680

B checuist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been pravided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Axis Intermodal Limited

on the 22 August 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Seatuns Janns gau,

U,

Dated i -ﬁgtw;\us*r 2o 14




Axis Intermodal Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ E
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 11,168.90 11,168.90
Loan to Axis Fleet Management Limited 179,395.16 179,395.16
Estimated total assets available far preferential creditors 190,564.06

Signature /A‘ Date 22 Au{m‘f 271‘?




Axis Intermodal Limited
Statement OF Affairs as at 22 August 2019

Al - Summary of Liabifities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 190,564.06
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards prefarential creditors 190,564.06
Debts secured by fivating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
190,564.06
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward}) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 190,564.06
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 190,564.06
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 190,564.06

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Unsecured Creditors 3,447,817.00
HM Revenue & Customs 110,104.17

3,557,921.17

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(3,367,357.11)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Ordinary Shareholders 3,379,044.00

(3,367,357.11)

3,379,044.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(6,746,401,11)

Signature l{\, Date Py A‘A{ 15t of C{




0Z:21 6102 1snbny 2Z 60°510Z "I3A DS Sdl £ Jo 1 abeg

et 24njeubis
00'000°502° BuljjezoL sauug o
00'000'SZ 519 TAD ‘Aasulanty ‘Hod 1984 15 P17 sBu|ploH alauds 00S9
umouun XYT 6X8 'SWOISND g anuaasy WH ‘S901ABs xel uopelodion ‘sessauisng 3215-pill SLWI0ISND B 3aNUBASY WH Z0HD
Lmosiun 337 6X8 'SWOISNT B anuaasy WH LYA - Juawabeuel 16ag SUICQSNZ g aNUSASY [WH TOHD
uMoLUN dHE 8TML "As1ng ‘sawel | -uodn-saules ‘peoy adloy] ‘asncH |eydeD IyaeyH wisng [ended 14oeyH e/1 Dd (i) feadeD yoelH 00HD
UMOLUN Z38 8TAM ‘PIoem ‘OEp %00 Od ‘U0aBPNI L uowis Ov paywry Buisesn uspue abe7 ag 004D
00'00008T' 8HZ £8 ‘weybuiuig 48315 punwpa OLT 'd17 AMOSIAPY dud o/ wpe u| - pagurm juawsbeuey 1931 siXY 00vD
F ssalppy aweN Aay

si03pa1) Auedwo) - g
pojiw|] [EPOWLIDIUY SIXY
dT11 AMosIApY ddid



0Z:¢¥ 6102 snbny zg

60'ST0T 12A 103 SdI

\; € 40 7 3feq

.ﬁ,. aineubls

00’0

00°0

000

Bujj{e3oy selug g

F jejol

F J9sun

7 Joid

SSPpPY aweN Aoy

s.10302.41q 3 sasdojdwg - saoipat) Auedwo) - g
pajiw jepoutaluy sixy
d 71 AOSIADY dud



0T:ZT¥ 610z 8nbny 22 60'5T0Z 1A 105 Sdl b £ jo ¢ abeq

\n_vw aunjeubis

00°0 6uijieyol satiul o

F SS94ppY auwey Aay

$10}IPa4D JWNSU0) - sI03Ipas) Auedwo) - g
P |EpOULIDlUT SIXY
d 11 AlosInpY dud



1 abeg

Juw aumeubis

00°000°S 000 000001 S0°0 Aseupi0 0s3 181%aQ ysuusy uaydsls  ToaH
OT'TEE 00°0 779's 500 Areupig P3 Jo SUOX3 vS5 g Jodeiq hag  0oaH
0070007 000 0000t 500 Ateulpio [pddeyD uaiey sy TODH
00°001 00'0 000'2 50'0 AseuipiQ SN U0 BUNSYI AW B0JH
000002 00'0 000’0y 50'0 AeuipID uazZelg Pulag S0aH
00°005°2 00°0 000°05 500 Apupio ASjieg SSWel sewoyl iy k0gH
50 TbT 00°0 128'2 500 Aleupio bs3 pleping dijyd maspuy  E0EH
00°008 00°0 000'0T 50°0 Aeupig (199 uosjaus 3jjas3 eRbuy  ZogH
STTOV'T 00'0 54087 50°0 Aeuipio PI1 SeauluION Bieys sAepieg  T0EH
000057 00'G 000°0S S0°0 Aeutpio bsy Aagieg sepeyd oug g0gH
CEYEINTS ERITTY
dn pled dn pe|ied 40 ‘oN feulwioN adAL s524ppy aluey Aoy

sloployadelys - J
Pa3Iwi] [epouIdIU] SIXY
d17 Mosiapy dud



7 obeg

\J 0 =(TTT

00°001 00'0 0002 50°0 Aieupa0 bs3 sjma sapeyd maspuy  DOTH
01'188'89E 000 wa'LiE'L S0 Aeuipio Qil1719dl  00IH
SHIbY'T 00'0 628'87 50°0 Aeuipio IWON SONIQIOH IN3IID 28SH  E0HH
S1°00€ 000 £00'9 500 AlRuipig 590 Q1T STINIWON 1QSH  ZOHH
SHTE8E'T 00'0 699'ST 50°0 AruipiQ Q3LTNTT SFINTIWON 1QSH  TOHH
000001 000 000'0Z 5070 Aeuip1Q BEAg UMsioyl  T0OH
Ob'645 00'0 885'LT 50°0 Aeupio bs3 BunAzio senbaer  pooH
00°00F 00'0 000'8 50°0 AreuipIg U0JS|3 BSINOT UBPH SA4 TO3H
0009 000 002'T 50°0 Aeuipig bs3 njaup3 oyoeuesyl emuszd  003H
52'0£0"12 00°0 509°0zy SO0 Aeuip1Q D53 AB|Mog UfSHE SDURINBT M4 ZOQH
sadetls onjeA
dn ped dn pelied JO'ON jeuniuon  adAy SSIpPpPY auwen Aoy

stapjoyaleys -o
PoMWIT [RpOWIDIUT SiXY
d71 MOSIAPY dud



\) Jo ¢ abed

ainyeubls
00'005E 00'0 000°04 50°0 Aeuipio Ds3 y20/pnoid pleued  TOdH
50'0 00'0 1 50'0 Aieuipig Q3LIALN S3INIWON ONIHSH3d  00dH
00'000°1 00°0 00002 50°0 Aeuipag loN Pueio¥  DONH
00'000'S 000 000'006 50°0 Aeupip Slpbue BURH  HOWH
0£'T61'88Y 00'0 9z8'€9's 500 Aleuipio bs3 anBejuoly (90r 3908 E£OWH
01'89195 000 [42 1384 4 SCTo N Areupip anbRol YIS Sild  ZOWWH
00°007 000 000y S0°0 Aieuipio bs3 alAupdW g TOWH
0£°L11'e8 00'c 9vE'T99'T  50°0 Areuipio SOl SRIOUIIN 44 OOWH
00001 00°0 0002 50°0 AeuipIg S2.D-WRYP3ST YUED PIUBd YN Z0TH
00°052°01 000 000507 S0'0 Aeupig bs3 pun se|OYIIN PIBMOH  TOTH

salelg anfep

dn nieq dn pajied Jo'oN jeujwioN 2dA) S52IPPY IweN Aoy

sI1gpjoyaieys - o
pajitul] [epowtsiug sIXY
d711 MosIApY dud



g\o { obed

=1 7aimeubls
0E°£98'S5H'T 000 9pe’£1T'62 500 Aeuipag Q3LIWIT SAILSMEL IYAHAS  ZOSH
0E'£5b'THE 00°0 apT'6v8's  §0°0 Aieuipio JLIWTT SINFWASIANT UAHAS  TOSH
00°058'2 00°0 000°£5 50°0 Aeuipio OL1 SIINIWON FuVHS  DOSH
00°000'1 000 000’02 50°0 Aeulpio 02323Q1y OWIS0) Z0dH
§5°Z55°TT 000 150°1€2 50'0 Aeuipio s3 spAoy ab10ag uyel peq Il TOUH
ST'0S8'sT 00'0 500°£15 50°0 Areuipapy 30 QILIWIT (STANIWON) HO0d  00H
0070052 000 000°057 50°0 Asetipig lanogd ysqez3 uebaw ssily - 50dH
0070054 00’0 poc'ost S0°0 Aruipio 18104 RUOPIA AWy SSIly H0dH
00°000°0T 00'0 000°002 50°0 Aeuipio I3N0d PNy SN £0dH
00°005 00'0 00001 50°0 Aeupio SaUdINg BOPRYD SIN - Z0dH

saleys anjep

dn pred dn paged jo ‘oN jeujuon adA) SSaippy Sep Aoy

slapiolyaieys -0
Pa3IWIT JepoLLIBluUY SIXY
411 AMOSIADY dud



abeyd

“Fimeubis
04'10L'L 000 PEQ'DST 50°0 Aseuipio 9Q Q3LIWI SIINIWON VHISIA  DOAH
00'000'T 00'0 006°02 50°0 Aeupio lnnsel  oonH
00'005'T 000 000'0€ 50°0 Aeujpio MoLnzly  £0LH
00°05T 00°0 000t 500 Aieuipig JouIng UAPAZ BURSIYD SIW ZOLH
50°059 00’0 TOD'ET 50°0 Aeuipio INIWON ONILSIAN] 10341 L TOLH
06°Z£T'E 000 85429 50°0 Aeuipio INIWON HNILSIANT LOTWIQ L O0LH
00'000°2 00’0 000'0p S0°0 Areuipip Buaiyds pueioy  9osH
00°000'07 00'0 000002 SO0 Aeuypig 8sseg plogner  GOSH
00'052'09 000 000502t 50°0 Kieupap 3Q QILIAT S33LSNYUL Ju3HdS  bOSH
00'052'TE 00'0 p0o'Dsz's  S0'0 Aeuipig 90 Q3LIWIT SIALSNUL FHTHIS  EOSH

saaeys ETETY
dn pied dn psiien 30 'oN jeutiuzoy 2dA) ssalppy Swey Aay

siapjoyaJeys -9
PRI [EpOoLLIDIUT SIXY
d'11 AosiApy dyd



g abeq

- TS {7 ainjeubis

00P6L’£60°E DO'D 088°085°£9 S0'D Buljjelo solug Aleuipio g5
000001 0070 000'0Z 500 AteuipiQ Mgz suder-Aer] sy T0ZH
00'000"T 000 00007 S0°0 Areupig NHAZ pIARd 4l DOZH
00°000'7 00°0 00002 500 Areuipip RAIBYYIM BULULSL  ZOMH
00 0007 00°0 000°0¢ 50°0 Aeuipig Jaulsm SIULUR]  TOMH
00°000°¢ 000 ooo'or 50'0 Aruipio SUDiM BUOH SSIIK  OOMH
00'000°07 00'0 000'002 50'0 Adeuipi0 uuewauuap Bigr  T0AM
saleys onjeA

dn pied dn psjled JO°'oN jeuiwony 2dAL s5a1ppy aueN Aay

slopjoyaleys -

PRI {BPOULIDINT SIXY
d17 MOSIADY dud



